

The Immersion Cooling Authority

## Authorized Reseller Certification

Green Revolution Cooling, Inc. ("GRC"): 11525 Stonehollow Drive, Suite A-150 Austin, TX 78758 Attention: Neal Cox Email: ncox@grcooling.com

This letter certifies that **ENDUSTRIYEL ENERJI SANAYI VE TICARET LTD.STI** is a Green Revolution Cooling, Inc Authorized Reseller for the country of Turkey.

The GRC Authorized Reseller has the responsibility to promote, distribute, sell and offer technical assistance for the ICEraQ<sup>®</sup> and ICEtank<sup>®</sup> product lines.

**ENDUSTRIYEL ENERJI SANAYI VE TICARET LTD.STI** has the direct support and technical assistance of GRC's Corporate Offices located in Austin, TX United States

Each party has executed this Agreement by its duly authorized representative:

Green Revolution Cooling, Inc ("GRC"):	Authorized Distributor:
Ву: <i>Пеае Сох</i>	By: M. Tarım .
(Signature)	(Signature)
Name: <u>Neal Cox</u>	Name: MURAT TARIM
Title: Sr. Account Exec - MENA	Title: Executive Partner
Date: 7/28/20	Date: 28/07/2020

Green Revolution Cooling, Inc. ("GRC") Authorized Reseller Certificate — Rev. July 2020